
Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
Balance Sheet

5/31/2020
  Assets      
  Operating Accounts      
     1000 - Hertiage Bank Operating #3533   $20,262.77  
  Operating Accounts Total   $20,262.77  
 
  Reserve Accounts      
     1020 - Heritage Bank Reserve #3541   $37,325.33  
  Reserve Accounts Total   $37,325.33  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     1500 - Accounts Receivable   $1,591.26  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $1,591.26  
 
  Assets Total     $59,179.36
 
  Liabilities and Equity      
  Liabilities      
     2004 - Late Charge due Management   $85.28  
     2030 - Prepaid Assessments   $2,832.00  
  Liabilities Total   $2,917.28  
 
  Reserves - Repairs/Replacement      
     3020 - Capital Reserves Prior   $32,088.26  
     3030 - Current Year Contributions   $5,220.00  
     3050 - Current Year Interest   $17.07  
  Reserves - Repairs/Replacement Total   $37,325.33  
 
  Retained Earnings   $12,686.75  
 
  Net Income   $6,250.00  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $59,179.36



Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
Reserve Fund Detail
1/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Reserves - Repairs/Replacement
Account: 3020 - Capital Reserves Prior Account Type: Equity

Posting Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance       $0.00
3/31/2020 Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020   $35,300.45 ($35,300.45)
3/31/2020 Reclass - Prior mgt report balance 3/31/2020 $3,915.00   ($31,385.45)
3/31/2020 Reclass - Prior mgt report balance 3/31/2020 $12.44   ($31,373.01)
3/31/2020 Reclass - Balance from Prior mgt. report - 3/31/20   $715.25 ($32,088.26)

Account Total  $3,927.44 $36,015.70 ($32,088.26)
Beginning Balance       $0.00
Net Change       ($32,088.26)
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Reserves - Repairs/Replacement
Account: 3030 - Current Year Contributions Account Type: Equity

Posting Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance       $0.00
3/31/2020 Prior mgt report balance 3/31/2020   $3,915.00 ($3,915.00)
3/31/2020 Monthly Reserve Transfer - Mar - Check was voided $1,305.00   ($2,610.00)
4/15/2020 Monthly Reserve Transfer - April   $1,305.00 ($3,915.00)
5/31/2020 Monthly Reserve Transfer   $1,305.00 ($5,220.00)

Account Total  $1,305.00 $6,525.00 ($5,220.00)
Beginning Balance       $0.00
Net Change       ($5,220.00)
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Reserves - Repairs/Replacement
Account: 3040 - Current Year Expenditures Account Type: Equity

Posting Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance       $0.00
3/31/2020 Balance from Prior mgt. report - 3/31/20 $715.25   $715.25
3/31/2020 Check #19 - voided - Marketshare Inc.   $715.25 $0.00

Account Total  $715.25 $715.25 $0.00
Beginning Balance       $0.00
Net Change       $0.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Reserves - Repairs/Replacement
Account: 3050 - Current Year Interest Account Type: Equity

Posting Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance       $0.00
3/31/2020 Prior mgt report balance 3/31/2020   $12.44 ($12.44)
4/30/2020 Monthly Reserve Interest   $4.28 ($16.72)
5/31/2020 Monthly Reserve Interest   $0.35 ($17.07)

Account Total  $0.00 $17.07 ($17.07)
Beginning Balance       $0.00
Net Change       ($17.07)
 
 



Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
Budget Comparison Report

5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020 1/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget
Income
Assessment Income
4000 - Regular Assessments $6,600.00 $6,600.00 $0.00   $33,000.00 $33,000.00 $0.00 $79,200.00
Total Assessment Income $6,600.00 $6,600.00 $0.00   $33,000.00 $33,000.00 $0.00 $79,200.00
 
Interest - Operating Accounts
4500 - Interest - Operating Accounts $0.27 $0.00 $0.27   $0.54 $0.00 $0.54 $0.00
Total Interest - Operating Accounts $0.27 $0.00 $0.27   $0.54 $0.00 $0.54 $0.00
 
Total Income $6,600.27 $6,600.00 $0.27   $33,000.54 $33,000.00 $0.54 $79,200.00
 
Expense
Administrative Expense
6020 - Permits/licences $0.00 $5.00 $5.00   $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 $60.00
6060 - Printing & Postage $37.92 $50.00 $12.08   $118.08 $250.00 $131.92 $600.00
Total Administrative Expense $37.92 $55.00 $17.08   $118.08 $275.00 $156.92 $660.00
 
Insurance
6300 - Insurance $122.00 $225.00 $103.00   $2,450.00 $1,125.00 ($1,325.00) $2,700.00
Total Insurance $122.00 $225.00 $103.00   $2,450.00 $1,125.00 ($1,325.00) $2,700.00
 
Landscaping
6420 - Landscaping Contract $1,005.00 $1,700.00 $695.00   $5,410.00 $8,500.00 $3,090.00 $20,400.00
6430 - Landscaping Extras $349.71 $200.00 ($149.71)   ($144.29) $1,000.00 $1,144.29 $2,400.00
6440 - Irrigation Repairs $0.00 $50.00 $50.00   $0.00 $250.00 $250.00 $600.00
Total Landscaping $1,354.71 $1,950.00 $595.29   $5,265.71 $9,750.00 $4,484.29 $23,400.00
 
Pest Control
6481 - Pest Control Extras $100.00 $0.00 ($100.00)   $100.00 $0.00 ($100.00) $0.00
Total Pest Control $100.00 $0.00 ($100.00)   $100.00 $0.00 ($100.00) $0.00
 
Professional Fees
6030 - Miscellaneous Admin $0.00 $25.00 $25.00   $0.00 $125.00 $125.00 $300.00
6610 - Accounting/Tax Prep $0.00 $40.00 $40.00   $2,300.00 $200.00 ($2,100.00) $480.00
6630 - Legal $0.00 $25.00 $25.00   $575.00 $125.00 ($450.00) $300.00
6640 - Management Contract $1,100.00 $1,500.00 $400.00   $6,700.00 $7,500.00 $800.00 $18,000.00
6660 - Management Extras $34.40 $0.00 ($34.40)   $534.40 $0.00 ($534.40) $0.00
Total Professional Fees $1,134.40 $1,590.00 $455.60   $10,109.40 $7,950.00 ($2,159.40) $19,080.00
 
Repairs and Maintenance
6710 - General Repairs $58.86 $25.00 ($33.86)   $58.86 $125.00 $66.14 $300.00
6713 - Grove Maintenance $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00   $2,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $12,000.00
Total Repairs and Maintenance $58.86 $1,025.00 $966.14   $2,058.86 $5,125.00 $3,066.14 $12,300.00
 
Reserve Transfer
7020 - Reserve Transfer $1,305.00 $1,305.00 $0.00   $5,220.00 $6,525.00 $1,305.00 $15,660.00
Total Reserve Transfer $1,305.00 $1,305.00 $0.00   $5,220.00 $6,525.00 $1,305.00 $15,660.00
 
Taxes



6870 - Taxes - State $0.00 $1.00 $1.00   $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00) $12.00
6880 - Taxes - State - CID Forms $20.00 $0.00 ($20.00)   $20.00 $0.00 ($20.00) $0.00
Total Taxes $20.00 $1.00 ($19.00)   $30.00 $5.00 ($25.00) $12.00
 
Utilities
6910 - Electricity $0.00 $5.00 $5.00   $26.97 $25.00 ($1.97) $60.00
6940 - Water $820.33 $444.00 ($376.33)   $1,371.52 $2,220.00 $848.48 $5,328.00
Total Utilities $820.33 $449.00 ($371.33)   $1,398.49 $2,245.00 $846.51 $5,388.00
 
Total Expense $4,953.22 $6,600.00 $1,646.78   $26,750.54 $33,000.00 $6,249.46 $79,200.00
 
Operating Net Income $1,647.05 $0.00 $1,647.05   $6,250.00 $0.00 $6,250.00 $0.00
 
Reserve Income
Interest - Reserve Accounts
4520 - Interest - Reserve Accounts $0.35 $0.00 $0.35   $17.07 $0.00 $17.07 $0.00
Total Interest - Reserve Accounts $0.35 $0.00 $0.35   $17.07 $0.00 $17.07 $0.00
 
Total Reserve Income $0.35 $0.00 $0.35   $17.07 $0.00 $17.07 $0.00
 
Reserve Expense
Reserve Transfer - Interest
7030 - Reserve Transfer - Interest $0.35 $0.00 ($0.35)   $17.07 $0.00 ($17.07) $0.00
Total Reserve Transfer - Interest $0.35 $0.00 ($0.35)   $17.07 $0.00 ($17.07) $0.00
 
Total Reserve Expense $0.35 $0.00 ($0.35)   $17.07 $0.00 ($17.07) $0.00
 
Reserve Net Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
 
Net Income $1,647.05 $0.00 $1,647.05   $6,250.00 $0.00 $6,250.00 $0.00

Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
Budget Comparison Report

5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020 1/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget



Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
Income Statement

3/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

Mar 2020 Apr 2020 May 2020 YTD

Income
Assessment Income
4000 - Regular
Assessments $19,800.00  $6,600.00  $6,600.00  $33,000.00

Total Assessment Income $19,800.00 $6,600.00 $6,600.00 $33,000.00
 
Interest - Operating Accounts
4500 - Interest - Operating
Accounts $0.00  $0.27  $0.27  $0.54

Total Interest - Operating
Accounts $0.00 $0.27 $0.27 $0.54

 
Total Income $19,800.00 $6,600.27 $6,600.27 $33,000.54
 
 
Expense
Administrative Expense
6060 - Printing & Postage $80.16  $0.00  $37.92  $118.08
Total Administrative
Expense $80.16 $0.00 $37.92 $118.08

 
Insurance
6300 - Insurance $459.00  $1,869.00  $122.00  $2,450.00
Total Insurance $459.00 $1,869.00 $122.00 $2,450.00
 
Landscaping
6420 - Landscaping
Contract $3,400.00  $1,005.00  $1,005.00  $5,410.00

6430 - Landscaping Extras ($830.00)  $336.00  $349.71  ($144.29)
Total Landscaping $2,570.00 $1,341.00 $1,354.71 $5,265.71
 
Pest Control
6481 - Pest Control Extras $0.00  $0.00  $100.00  $100.00
Total Pest Control $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00
 
Professional Fees
6610 - Accounting/Tax
Prep $2,300.00  $0.00  $0.00  $2,300.00

6630 - Legal $0.00  $575.00  $0.00  $575.00
6640 - Management
Contract $4,500.00  $1,100.00  $1,100.00  $6,700.00

6660 - Management Extras $0.00  $500.00  $34.40  $534.40
Total Professional Fees $6,800.00 $2,175.00 $1,134.40 $10,109.40
 
Repairs and Maintenance
6710 - General Repairs $0.00  $0.00  $58.86  $58.86
6713 - Grove Maintenance $2,000.00  $0.00  $0.00  $2,000.00
Total Repairs and
Maintenance $2,000.00 $0.00 $58.86 $2,058.86

 
Reserve Transfer
7020 - Reserve Transfer $2,610.00  $1,305.00  $1,305.00  $5,220.00



Total Reserve Transfer $2,610.00 $1,305.00 $1,305.00 $5,220.00
 
Taxes
6870 - Taxes - State $10.00  $0.00  $0.00  $10.00
6880 - Taxes - State - CID
Forms $0.00  $0.00  $20.00  $20.00

Total Taxes $10.00 $0.00 $20.00 $30.00
 
Utilities
6910 - Electricity $26.97  $0.00  $0.00  $26.97
6940 - Water ($18.79)  $569.98  $820.33  $1,371.52
Total Utilities $8.18 $569.98 $820.33 $1,398.49
 
Total Expense $14,537.34 $7,259.98 $4,953.22 $26,750.54
 
 
Operating Net Income $5,262.66  ($659.71)  $1,647.05  $6,250.00
 
Reserve Income
Interest - Reserve Accounts
4520 - Interest - Reserve
Accounts $12.44  $4.28  $0.35  $17.07

Total Interest - Reserve
Accounts $12.44 $4.28 $0.35 $17.07

 
Total Reserve Income $12.44 $4.28 $0.35 $17.07
 
 
Reserve Expense
Reserve Transfer - Interest
7030 - Reserve Transfer -
Interest $12.44  $4.28  $0.35  $17.07

Total Reserve Transfer -
Interest $12.44 $4.28 $0.35 $17.07

 
Total Reserve Expense $12.44 $4.28 $0.35 $17.07
 
 
Reserve Net Income $0.00  $0.00  $0.00  $0.00
 
Net Income $5,262.66  ($659.71)  $1,647.05  $6,250.00

Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
Income Statement

3/1/2020 - 5/31/2020

Mar 2020 Apr 2020 May 2020 YTD



Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
AR Aging Report

Period Through: 5/31/2020
 
Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 days 60 days 90 days Unit Address
108100070 Homeowner Account Ledger $255.00 $150.00 $105.00 112 Ayala Court
108100100 Homeowner Account Ledger $10.26 $10.26 102 Heintz Court
108100220 Homeowner Account Ledger $150.00 $150.00 111 Regent Court
108100290 Homeowner Account Ledger $150.00 $150.00 122 Regent Court
108100300 Homeowner Account Ledger $46.00 $46.00 123 Regent Court
108100430 Homeowner Account Ledger $980.00 $150.00 $830.00 136 Regent Court
 

$1,591.26 $0.00 $656.26 $935.00 $0.00
  0 6 2 0

 
Assessment $761.26 $0.00 $656.26 $105.00 $0.00
Owner Backcharges $830.00 $0.00 $0.00 $830.00 $0.00

$1,591.26 $0.00 $656.26 $935.00 $0.00



Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
Prepaid Assessments

Period Through: 5/31/2020
 

 Owner Name Account Number Unit Number Balance
  Juliet E. and Michael E. Vadvilavich 108100010 $150.00
  Michael and Christine Colzani 108100040 $1,200.00
  Alma Anton Frederickson, Jr. and Ostrow Judith 108100050 $150.00
  Jeffrey and Catherine Vijungco 108100060 $150.00
  Jung Souh and Su Ah Kim 108100130 $150.00
  James and Heather Bankoski 108100180 $150.00
  Annette and Werner Finsterbusch 108100230 $150.00
  Kathryn and Gary Berg 108100240 $126.00
  Robert and Sherri Martines 108100260 $150.00
  Mike Yaghmai 108100280 $150.00
  John and Kristen Leckrone 108100370 $6.00
  John T. and Mary C. Priest 108100410 $300.00
 
        $2,832.00



Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
Check Register

5/1/2020 - 5/31/2020
 
 

  Check Date Vendor or Payee         
Account # Check # Invoice Line Item Check Amt    Expense Account Invoice Paid
1000 100006 5/12/2020 GRAYSON COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT $1,100.00         
    25225-May       6640 Management Contract $1,100.00 $1,100.00
 
1000 100007 5/12/2020 Compass Management Group, Inc $59.00         
    53620       6060 Printing & Postage $24.60 $24.60
    53620       6660 Management Extras $34.40 $34.40
 
1000 100008 5/12/2020 Stanton Landscape $1,441.00         
    1317-Apr bee relocation       6481 Pest Control Extras $100.00 $100.00
    1317-Apr       6430 Landscaping Extras $336.00 $336.00
    1317-Apr       6420 Landscaping Contract $1,005.00 $1,005.00
 
1000 100009 5/12/2020 Community Association Underwriters $122.00         
    043020-2700       6300 Insurance $122.00 $122.00
 
1000 300000 5/13/2020 San Jose Water Company $820.33         
    051320-00-9       6940 Water $820.33 $820.33
 
1000 100010 5/14/2020 Compass Management Group, Inc $13.32         
    53426       6060 Printing & Postage $13.32 $13.32
 
1000 100011 5/18/2020 Dennis C. Reker $72.57         
    051320-Reimb       6430 Landscaping Extras $13.71 $13.71
    051320-Reimb       6710 General Repairs $58.86 $58.86
 
1000 1 5/23/2020 Secretary of State $20.00         
    CA Form SI-100 CA Form SI-100       6880 Taxes - State - CID Forms $20.00 $20.00
 
Total: $3,648.22



Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
General Ledger Report

1/1/2020 - 5/31/2020
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Assessment Income
Account: 4000 - Regular Assessments Account Type: Income
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020   $19,800.00 ($19,800.00)
 4/1/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($19,950.00)
 4/1/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($20,100.00)
 4/1/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($20,250.00)
 4/1/2020 AR April 2020 - Monthly Assessment   $6,600.00 ($26,850.00)
 4/6/2020 AR Payment Application   $450.00 ($27,300.00)
 4/13/2020 AR Payment Application   $300.00 ($27,600.00)
 4/14/2020 AR Payment Application   $600.00 ($28,200.00)
 4/16/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($28,350.00)
 4/23/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($28,500.00)
 4/28/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($28,650.00)
 4/30/2020 AR Payment Application   $10.26 ($28,660.26)
 4/30/2020 GL R/C - balance 4/30/20 $2,260.26   ($26,400.00)
 5/1/2020 AR Payment Application   $2,025.74 ($28,425.74)
 5/1/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($28,575.74)
 5/4/2020 AR Payment Application   $300.00 ($28,875.74)
 5/4/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($29,025.74)
 5/5/2020 AR Payment Application   $900.00 ($29,925.74)
 5/6/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($30,075.74)
 5/8/2020 AR Payment Application   $150.00 ($30,225.74)
 5/11/2020 AR Payment Application   $768.00 ($30,993.74)
 5/12/2020 AR Payment Application   $300.00 ($31,293.74)
 5/13/2020 AR Payment Application   $450.00 ($31,743.74)
 5/15/2020 AR Payment Application   $300.00 ($32,043.74)
 5/18/2020 AR Payment Application   $300.00 ($32,343.74)
 5/20/2020 AR Payment Application   $69.00 ($32,412.74)
 5/20/2020 AR Payment Application   $45.00 ($32,457.74)
 5/27/2020 AR Payment Application   $600.00 ($33,057.74)
 5/31/2020 GL R/C - balance 5/31/2020 $57.74   ($33,000.00)
Account Total $2,318.00 $35,318.00 ($33,000.00)
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change ($33,000.00)
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Interest - Operating Accounts
Account: 4500 - Interest - Operating Accounts Account Type: Income
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 4/30/2020 Bank Statement Interest   $0.27 ($0.27)
 4/30/2020 REVERSAL - [Bank Statement Interest] $0.27   $0.00
 4/30/2020 Bank Statement Interest   $0.27 ($0.27)
 5/31/2020 Bank Statement Interest   $0.27 ($0.54)
Account Total $0.27 $0.81 ($0.54)
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change ($0.54)
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Interest - Reserve Accounts
Account: 4520 - Interest - Reserve Accounts Account Type: Reserve Income
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020   $12.44 ($12.44)
 4/30/2020 Bank Statement Interest   $4.28 ($16.72)
 5/31/2020 Bank Statement Interest   $0.35 ($17.07)
Account Total $0.00 $17.07 ($17.07)
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change ($17.07)
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Administrative Expense
Account: 6060 - Printing & Postage Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00



 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $80.16   $80.16
 5/12/2020 AP Compass Management Group, Inc, Invoice #: 53620 $24.60   $104.76
 5/14/2020 AP Compass Management Group, Inc, Invoice #: 53426 $13.32   $118.08
Account Total $118.08 $0.00 $118.08
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $118.08
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Insurance
Account: 6300 - Insurance Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $459.00   $459.00
 4/14/2020 AP Socher Insurance Agency, Inc, Invoice #: 3157 $1,045.00   $1,504.00
 4/20/2020 AP CAIS, LLC, Invoice #: 3097120 $366.00   $1,870.00
 4/20/2020 AP Community Association Underwriters, Invoice #: 040720-2700 $458.00   $2,328.00
 5/12/2020 AP Community Association Underwriters, Invoice #: 043020-2700 $122.00   $2,450.00
Account Total $2,450.00 $0.00 $2,450.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $2,450.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Landscaping
Account: 6420 - Landscaping Contract Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $3,400.00   $3,400.00
 4/14/2020 AP Stanton Landscape, Invoice #: 1312-Mar $1,005.00   $4,405.00
 5/12/2020 AP Stanton Landscape, Invoice #: 1317-Apr $1,005.00   $5,410.00
Account Total $5,410.00 $0.00 $5,410.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $5,410.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Landscaping
Account: 6430 - Landscaping Extras Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020   $830.00 ($830.00)
 4/14/2020 AP Stanton Landscape, Invoice #: 1312-Mar $336.00   ($494.00)
 5/12/2020 AP Stanton Landscape, Invoice #: 1317-Apr $336.00   ($158.00)
 5/18/2020 AP Dennis C. Reker, Invoice #: 051320-Reimb $13.71   ($144.29)
Account Total $685.71 $830.00 ($144.29)
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change ($144.29)
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Pest Control
Account: 6481 - Pest Control Extras Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 5/12/2020 AP bee relocation $100.00   $100.00
Account Total $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $100.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Professional Fees
Account: 6610 - Accounting/Tax Prep Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $2,300.00   $2,300.00
Account Total $2,300.00 $0.00 $2,300.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $2,300.00
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Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Professional Fees
Account: 6630 - Legal Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 4/14/2020 AP Noland Law PC, Invoice #: 2812 $575.00   $575.00
Account Total $575.00 $0.00 $575.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $575.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Professional Fees
Account: 6640 - Management Contract Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $4,500.00   $4,500.00
 4/20/2020 AP GRAYSON COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT, Invoice #: 25122-Apr $1,100.00   $5,600.00
 5/12/2020 AP GRAYSON COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT, Invoice #: 25225-May $1,100.00   $6,700.00
Account Total $6,700.00 $0.00 $6,700.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $6,700.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Professional Fees
Account: 6660 - Management Extras Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 4/20/2020 AP GRAYSON COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT, Invoice #: 25123 $500.00   $500.00
 5/12/2020 AP Compass Management Group, Inc, Invoice #: 53620 $34.40   $534.40
Account Total $534.40 $0.00 $534.40
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $534.40
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Repairs and Maintenance
Account: 6710 - General Repairs Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 5/18/2020 AP Dennis C. Reker, Invoice #: 051320-Reimb $58.86   $58.86
Account Total $58.86 $0.00 $58.86
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $58.86
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Repairs and Maintenance
Account: 6713 - Grove Maintenance Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $2,000.00   $2,000.00
Account Total $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $2,000.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Taxes
Account: 6870 - Taxes - State Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $10.00   $10.00
Account Total $10.00 $0.00 $10.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $10.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Taxes
Account: 6880 - Taxes - State - CID Forms Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance

Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association
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Beginning Balance $0.00
 5/23/2020 AP Payment: Secretary of State, Check #: 1, Invoice #: CA Form SI-100 $20.00   $20.00
Account Total $20.00 $0.00 $20.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $20.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Utilities
Account: 6910 - Electricity Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $26.97   $26.97
Account Total $26.97 $0.00 $26.97
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $26.97
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Utilities
Account: 6940 - Water Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020   $18.79 ($18.79)
 4/7/2020 AP Payment: San Jose Water Company, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: $569.98   $551.19
 5/13/2020 AP San Jose Water Company, Invoice #: 051320-00-9 $820.33   $1,371.52
Account Total $1,390.31 $18.79 $1,371.52
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $1,371.52
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Reserve Transfer
Account: 7020 - Reserve Transfer Account Type: Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $3,915.00   $3,915.00
 3/31/2020 GL Monthly Reserve Transfer - Mar - check was voided   $1,305.00 $2,610.00
 4/30/2020 GL Monthly Reserve Transfer $1,305.00   $3,915.00
 5/31/2020 GL Monthly Reserve Transfer $1,305.00   $5,220.00
Account Total $6,525.00 $1,305.00 $5,220.00
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $5,220.00
 
 
Client: Heritage Grove at Los Gatos Homeowners Association Account Category: Reserve Transfer - Interest
Account: 7030 - Reserve Transfer - Interest Account Type: Reserve Expense
 Posting DateSource  Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $0.00
 3/31/2020 GL Forwarded balance from prior mgt. report - 3/31/2020 $12.44   $12.44
 4/30/2020 GL Monthly Reserve Interest $4.28   $16.72
 5/31/2020 GL Monthly Reserve Interest $0.35   $17.07
Account Total $17.07 $0.00 $17.07
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change $17.07
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Heritage Grove at Los Gatos
Reconciliation Report

Heritage Bank - Hertiage Bank Operating #3533-1000 Statement Balance: $22,161.67
Statement Date: 5/31/2020 GL Balance: $20,262.77

Last Statement Balance: $2,458.27
Outstanding Checks: $2,012.90

Outstanding Deposits: $114.00
Calculated Balance: $22,161.67

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Cleared

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount

  Payment: San Jose Water Company, On-Line
Payment, Invoice #:   4/7/2020   On-Line   -$569.98

  Payment: Community Association Underwriters, API
Payment - Check #: 100004, Invoice #: 040720-2700   4/20/2020   100004   -$458.00

  Corr - Bank deposit error   5/7/2020     -$880.00

  Payment: Compass Management Group, Inc, API
Payment - Check #: 100007, Invoice #: 53620   5/12/2020   100007   -$59.00

  Payment: Community Association Underwriters, API
Payment - Check #: 100009, Invoice #: 043020-2700   5/12/2020   100009   -$122.00

  Payment: Stanton Landscape, API Payment - Check
#: 100008, Invoice #: 1317-Apr   5/12/2020   100008   -$1,441.00

  Payment: Compass Management Group, Inc, API
Payment - Check #: 100010, Invoice #: 53426   5/14/2020   100010   -$13.32

  Reserve Transfer   5/31/2020     -$1,305.00
Total Cleared Checks: $4,848.30

 
Deposits  Description  Date    Amount

  Reverse - San Jose water payment   4/7/2020     $569.98
  Payment   5/1/2020     $150.00
  Payment   5/4/2020     $150.00
  Payment   5/4/2020     $300.00
  Payment   5/5/2020     $1,050.00
  Payment   5/6/2020     $150.00
  Corr - Bank deposit error   5/7/2020     $440.00
  Payment   5/8/2020     $300.00
  Payment   5/11/2020     $1,050.00
  Payment   5/12/2020     $300.00
  Payment   5/13/2020     $450.00
  Payment   5/15/2020     $450.00
  Payment   5/18/2020     $300.00
  Payment   5/26/2020     $150.00
  City National Op Account closed - balance deposit   5/27/2020     $17,541.45
  Payment   5/27/2020     $750.00
  Payment   5/28/2020     $150.00
  Payment   5/29/2020     $300.00
  4500 - Interest - Operating Accounts   5/31/2020     $0.27

Total Cleared Deposits: $24,551.70
 

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount

  
Payment: GRAYSON COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT,
API Payment - Check #: 100006, Invoice #: 25225-
May

  5/12/2020   100006   -$1,100.00

  Payment: San Jose Water Company, API Payment -
Check #: 300000, Invoice #: 051320-00-9   5/13/2020   300000   -$820.33

  Payment: Dennis C. Reker, API Payment - Check #:
100011, Invoice #: 051320-Reimb   5/18/2020   100011   -$72.57

  Payment: Secretary of State, Check #: 1, Invoice #:
CA Form SI-100   5/23/2020   1   -$20.00



Total Outstanding Checks: $2,012.90
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
  Payment   5/20/2020     $114.00

Total Outstanding Deposits: $114.00

Heritage Grove at Los Gatos
Reconciliation Report

Heritage Bank - Hertiage Bank Operating #3533-1000 Statement Balance: $22,161.67
Statement Date: 5/31/2020 GL Balance: $20,262.77

Last Statement Balance: $2,458.27
Outstanding Checks: $2,012.90

Outstanding Deposits: $114.00
Calculated Balance: $22,161.67

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00



150 Almaden Blvd.
San Jose, Ca 95113

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

HERITAGE GROVE OF LOS GATOS HOA
GRAYSON COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT INC
65 WASHINGTON ST STE 268
SANTA CLARA CA 95050-6138

Managing Your Accounts

Branch HOA Specialty Banking

Location
150 Almaden Blvd.
San Jose, CA 95113

Website heritagebankofcommerce.bank

Customer
Service

844-489-0999

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

HOA BASIC OPERATING XXXXXX3533 $22,161.67

HOA BASIC OPERATING-XXXXXX3533

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

05/01/2020 Beginning Balance $2,458.27

23 Credit(s) This Period $23,541.72

7 Debit(s) This Period $3,838.32

05/29/2020 Ending Balance $22,161.67

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.07%

Interest Days 29

Interest Earned $0.27

Interest Paid This Period $0.27

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $0.54

Average Available Balance $4,775.48

Deposits
Date Description Amount
05/27/2020 REMOTE DEPOSIT $17,541.45

1 item(s) totaling $17,541.45

Other Credits
Date Description Amount
05/01/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $150.00
05/04/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $300.00
05/05/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX7796 $300.00
05/05/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX2392 $300.00
05/05/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $450.00
05/06/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $150.00
05/08/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX6239 $150.00
05/08/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $150.00
05/11/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $1,050.00
05/12/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX2043 $300.00
05/13/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX5826 $450.00
05/14/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX5108 $150.00
05/15/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $450.00
05/18/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $300.00
05/26/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX3848 $150.00
05/26/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX4190 $300.00
05/27/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX9151 $300.00
05/27/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $150.00
05/28/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX3063 $150.00

Statement Ending 05/29/2020
HERITAGE GROVE OF LOS GATOS   Page 1 of 4

Account Number: XXXXXX3533

8CE8D3B4429690478B8CB386E3F68D93 20200529 Checking Account Statements



Statement Ending 05/29/2020
HERITAGE GROVE OF LOS GATOS   Page 2 of 4

Account Number: XXXXXX3533

8CE8D3B4429690478B8CB386E3F68D93 20200529 Checking Account Statements



HOA BASIC OPERATING-XXXXXX3533 (continued)

Other Credits (continued)
Date Description Amount
05/29/2020 Propay Transfer XXXXX2857 $150.00
05/29/2020 LOCKBOX DEPOSIT $150.00
05/29/2020 INTEREST $0.27

22 item(s) totaling $6,000.27

Other Debits
Date Description Amount
05/07/2020 DEP CORR PROPAY PYMT W/O 04/10/20 #1079000701 $440.00
05/15/2020 508550 HERITAGE DIRECT ONLINE TRANSFER TO XXXXXX3541 ON 5/15/20 AT 6:00 $1,305.00

2 item(s) totaling $1,745.00

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

100004 05/01/2020 $458.00

100007* 05/28/2020 $59.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

100008 05/18/2020 $1,441.00

100009 05/20/2020 $122.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

100010 05/28/2020 $13.32

* Indicates skipped check number 5 item(s) totaling $2,093.32

Daily Balances

Date Amount

05/01/2020 $2,150.27

05/04/2020 $2,450.27

05/05/2020 $3,500.27

05/06/2020 $3,650.27

05/07/2020 $3,210.27

05/08/2020 $3,510.27

Date Amount

05/11/2020 $4,560.27

05/12/2020 $4,860.27

05/13/2020 $5,310.27

05/14/2020 $5,460.27

05/15/2020 $4,605.27

05/18/2020 $3,464.27

Date Amount

05/20/2020 $3,342.27

05/26/2020 $3,792.27

05/27/2020 $21,783.72

05/28/2020 $21,861.40

05/29/2020 $22,161.67

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Statement Ending 05/29/2020
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Account Number: XXXXXX3533
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#100004 #100007$458.00 $59.0005/01/2020 05/28/2020

#100008 #100009$1,441.00 $122.0005/18/2020 05/20/2020

#100010 $13.3205/28/2020

512013533

Statement Ending 05/29/2020
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Cleared

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
Total Cleared Checks: $0.00

��
Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
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Total Cleared Deposits: $36,020.33
��

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
Total Outstanding Checks: $0.00

��
Deposits  Description  Date    Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
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